



2026:DHC:4602

\$~89

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
RFA 703/2023 & CM Appl.68272/2024, CM Appl.68273/2024

MRS KANCHAN BATRAAppellant

Through: Ms. Sangeeta Chandra, Adv.

versus

SHRI NARENDER KUMAR ANAND AND ANR.....Respondents

Through: Respondents in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

26.11.2024

1. At the request of the Respondents, list on 27.11.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

NOVEMBER 26, 2024/r

Click here to check corrigendum, if any